

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on Alc Bill					
Abstract of cost					
(125.) Clearing & grubbing road land — do — E/P.					
0.30 Hec vide T.R.B Page 1					
@ 56453.32/Hec					16,936.00
(126.) Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pit local 1 m on — do — E/P.					
1026.00 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 6					
@ 199.57/m ³					204,759.00
(127.) P/V w Bt Gr-II with suitable screening — as per T.S. clause 405 — do — E/P.					
49.379 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 2					
@ 4334.90/m ³					214,053.00
(128.) P/V w Bt Gr-II (with stone screening Type 'B' 11.25 mm) as per T.S. clause 405 — do — E/P.					
120.856 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 4.					
@ 4545.76/m ³					5,49,382.00
(129.) P/V & applying Primer coat with emulsion SS ₁ @ 0.85 kg/m ² as per T.S. clause 502 — do — E/P.					

Continuation

C-98512A.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1611.42 m ² wide T.M.B Page 4.					
@ 48/17 m ²					77,622.00
(130) P/V & applying tack coat with emulsion RS, @ 0.275 kg/m ² of					
Per T.S. clause 503 - do - E/P.					
5757.00 m ² wide T.M.B Page 5					
@ 16.25/m ²					94,127.00
(131) P/V mix seal surfacing 20 mm thick composed of 13.2 mm to 0.075 mm (Type 'B') with bitumen @ 19 kg/m ² as Per T.S. clause 509 - do - E/P					
1627.59 m ² wide T.M.B Page 4					
@ 232.57/m ²					378,529.00
(132) P/V S.D.B. @ 25 mm thick with 100 to 120 TPH batch type HRP with Parafinisher with bitumen @ 5% of mix as Per T.S. clause 508 - do - E/P					
142.50 m ² wide T.M.B Page 5.					
@ 11768.06/m ²					16,76,949.00
(134) P/F ordinary K.M. Road - do - E/P					
3 Nos wide T.M.B Page 6.					
@ 2364.77/Nos					7094.00
(135) P/F 200 mm stone - do - E/P.					
6 Nos wide T.M.B Page 6					
@ 672.04/Nos					4032.00
Continuation					32,23,483.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(137) P/F 600mm ϕ equilateral					
4 Nos sign board - do - E/R					
6 Nos wide T.N.B Page 6					
@ 3848.74/Hos					23,092.00
(138.) P/F 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
sign board - do - E/R					
2 Nos wide T.N.B Page 6					
@ 5048.25/Hos					10,096.00
(139.) P/F 600mm circular					
sign board - do - E/R					
1 Nos wide T.N.B Page 6					
@ 5185.04/Hos					5,185.00
(140.) P/F 900mm octagon sign					
board - do - E/R					
2 Nos wide T.N.B Page 6					
@ 9278.12/Hos					18,556.00
(141.) P/F laying of foot applied					
thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick					
- do - E/R					
310.08 m ² wide T.N.B Page 6					
@ 830.54/m ²					2,57,534.00
(142.) P/F of typical information					
sign board, citizen information board					
and maintenance board - do - E/R					
2 Nos wide T.N.B Page 1.					
@ 10117.49/Hos					20,235.00

Continuation - B 35,58,181.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Less 10% below offer agreement			B.FK	3558, 181 ⁰⁰	
			(-)	355, 818 ⁰⁰	
			B	3202, 363 ⁰⁰	
Marginal Soil Limit -				2245560 ⁻	
21-11-20					
J.B. Karyakart				Alon	
				22-11-20	
				AG	
			C/P		
			Me		
			22/11/20		
<u>Material statement.</u>					
(i) Stone chips			250.39m ³	x 150 = 37559	
(ii) Coarse sand			1.34m ³	x 110.69 = 148	